Sexe Nom

LKL LKLLLLLLLR

AUTRET

MEUNIER
DESJOUIS
NABUSSET FROMAGE
TOREL

FLEURY

BOUVIER GORAYEB
GRANELL OTAEGUI
JAVALET
FLAMBART
VINGTROIS
GAURIAT

SELMIRE

DAVID

BONATONS
CORNILLE
LECOURT

SEBBAH

PAIN

CHAILLOU

CANU
LESOUTIVIER
OBLIN

HOUSSARD
PLANCHON
VIOLETTE
MAZINGUE
DUCHEMIN
PICHONNIER
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Prenom
MARTIN
ROBIN
TIMOTHEE
GABIN
LOUIS
ENZO
MARTIN
MIQUEL
MAEL
ALBAN
NOE
MALORY
LUBIN
NOAH
JULES
GATIEN
GREGOIRE
YANAEL
NOLAN
ROMAIN
MILAN
PAUL
VICTOR
AUGUSTIN
LORIS
MAE
JACOB
NILS
ELLIOT

Année Cat
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA

Club
ESPRIT SPORTIF VESPEROIS

ST PAUL DU VERNAY ECOLE

BAYEUX LOUISE LAURENT

ST VIGOR ECOLE
LES MOLLETS LYSTRIENS

BAYEUX ST JOSEPH PRIMAIRE
BAYEUX ST JOSEPH PRIMAIRE
LES MOLLETS LYSTRIENS

ST PAUL DU VERNAY ECOLE
STADE ATHLETIQUE BAYEUSAIN
USC MEZIDON

BAYEUX ST JOSEPH PRIMAIRE
BAYEUX ST PATRICE

BAYEUX ARGOUGES

BAYEUX REINE MATHILDE

Résultats course 2 - Poussinets (2009/2010)

Code Club Licence
0

0
14061 1817652

14061 1914408
0

14050 1892554

14017 1914765

Dossard
319
357
306
348
204
351
210
324
344
345
258
316
352
343
244
214
367
318
304
310
332
339
359
220
326
309
328
297
207

Place

Temps Course
00:02:07 1
00:02:07 2
00:02:08 3
00:02:09 4
00:02:10 5
00:02:11 6
00:02:13 7
00:02:14 8
00:02:15 9
00:02:16 10
00:02:17 11
00:02:17 12
00:02:18 13
00:02:18 14
00:02:18 15
00:02:19 16
00:02:19 17
00:02:20 18
00:02:20 19
00:02:21 20
00:02:22 21
00:02:23 22
00:02:24 23
00:02:24 24
00:02:25 25
00:02:25 26
00:02:26 27
00:02:26 28
00:02:27 29



LTIk LLRL

ROTUREAU
ISRAEL
THOMAS
ROYER
LANDEAU
HUET
ALQUIER
MAHIEU
DUMAS
VILLEDIEU
DINAHET-POTHIER
MAILLARD
CAZO

MARIE

MARIE
GOURDON
MORICE
SAVARY
LACHEVRE
JACQUES-BOUVACHON
HENNIQUE
BRUNET
OUARI LECARPENTIER
LENOEL

JOLY

BOUSSER
BOULESTREAU
LOGERET
DAGAN

VIAUD

MORIN
PHILIPPINE
HAVAS

ELOIS
MAXIME
RAPHAEL
PIERRE
GABIN
MELUIN
MARCEAU
LUKAS
NATHAN
PAUL
SIMON
MATHIS
RAFAEL
COLIN
ADAM
QUENTIN
LEO
THEO
LUKAS
ARTHUR
HUGO
LORIS
ESTEBAN
ANTOINE
JEAN ROCH
NOAH
RAPHAEL
VALENTIN
ACHILLE
LUCAS
GASPARD
MATHIEU
LUCAS

2009 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA

BAYEUX ARGOUGES

LONGUES SUR MER ECOLE
STADE ATHLETIQUE BAYEUSAIN
ESQUAY SUR SEULLES ECOLE
SUBLES ECOLE

ST VIGOR ECOLE
NONANT ECOLE

BAYEUX ST PATRICE

STADE ATHLETIQUE BAYEUSAIN
STADE ATHLETIQUE BAYEUSAIN
ST VIGOR ECOLE

SUBLES ECOLE

SUBLES ECOLE

SUBLES ECOLE

STADE ATHLETIQUE BAYEUSAIN

NONANT ECOLE

BAYEUX ST JOSEPH PRIMAIRE

BAYEUX ST JOSEPH PRIMAIRE
BAYEUX ST PATRICE
BAYEUX ST JOSEPH PRIMAIRE

0
0
14050
0
0

0
14050
14050

o O O O

14050

o

1892533

1879545
1892552

1879555

208
287
291
298
227
275
205
327
337
265
279
342
215
294
296
350
256
325
320
271
266
267
305
323
203
283
356
361
251
234
249
223
236

00:02:27
00:02:28
00:02:29
00:02:30
00:02:30
00:02:30
00:02:32
00:02:32
00:02:33
00:02:33
00:02:33
00:02:34
00:02:34
00:02:35
00:02:35
00:02:35
00:02:35
00:02:36
00:02:37
00:02:37
00:02:37
00:02:38
00:02:38
00:02:39
00:02:39
00:02:39
00:02:40
00:02:40
00:02:40
00:02:40
00:02:41
00:02:41
00:02:42

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62



Tl RL

LESOUTIVIER
LAJOIE
PHILIPPE
DORLEANS
THERON
DESGARCEAUX
DEZETTE
ROUSSET
AIT MEDDOUR
DETRE
SUZANNE
LECOURT
GUILLOT
BIHEL
CARABEUF
GILLETTE
REMY
ALEXANDRE
LE NY
VINCENT
SOUHARD
TOUTAIN
COUTARD
PUCHEU
DELAMARRE
AUDE
FLEURANCEAU
RENAUD
WAGNER
MOISSON
GUENICHON
ANDRE
CRUET

MANOLO
GABRIEL
NOAH
MATTIS
ETHAN
RAPHAEL
NOE
ARTHUR
MAEL
PAUL
GABIN
ROBIN
QUENTIN
TIBANE
HUGO
PAUL
ELIOTT
LUCIEN
LILIAN
SWAN
THOMAS
ANTONIN
TOMELIN
NOE
LEON
MAEL
ADRIEN
AUGUSTIN
ARSENE
MAEL
JULIEN
ARTHUR
ROMAIN

2010 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA

STADE ATHLETIQUE BAYEUSAIN

SOMMERVIEU ECOLE
LONGUES SUR MER ECOLE
ST PAUL DU VERNAY ECOLE
CA LISIEUX

NONANT ECOLE

BAYEUX REINE MATHILDE

BAYEUX CHARTIER PRIMAIRE
BAYEUX ST PATRICE

PORT EN BESSIN PRIMAIRE
ST VIGOR ECOLE
BAYEUX ST JOSEPH PRIMAIRE

SUBLES ECOLE

BAYEUX REINE MATHILDE
SUBLES ECOLE

BAYEUX BELLEVUE
BAYEUX LOUISE LAURENT

SOMMERVIEU ECOLE
NONANT ECOLE

BAYEUX ST PATRICE
SOMMERVIEU ECOLE
BAYEUX ST PATRICE
BAYEUX ST PATRICE

14050 1850844
0
0
0

14006 1870891
0

o

o O O O o

o o

o O O O

362
322
231
290
302
312
278
363
299
360
289
225
330
209
311
333
248
358
268
364
301
273
295
213
233
336
228
282
355
217
229
218
226

00:02:42
00:02:42
00:02:43
00:02:43
00:02:43
00:02:43
00:02:43
00:02:44
00:02:44
00:02:44
00:02:45
00:02:45
00:02:45
00:02:45
00:02:46
00:02:47
00:02:47
00:02:47
00:02:48
00:02:48
00:02:48
00:02:49
00:02:49
00:02:49
00:02:49
00:02:50
00:02:50
00:02:51
00:02:51
00:02:51
00:02:52
00:02:52
00:02:52

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
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LEVILLY

CALLAIS

BLIN

VINCENT
GUILMIN
VIENNE

BACON
GONTIER
MONNIER
BERRIER
MALLET
PAWLAR
HAMON
BONNEMAINS
LEPROVOST HENRY
DUMAS DOSIERE
TRICHEREAU
GODEY
DESVAGES
LEOSTIC

PINEL

JANSSEN
LANGLOIS MAVOKA ISAN
PODEVIN
EUPHEMIE
BOUTELLIER
CLEMENCON
DOUCET
CRUCHON
MARSDEN
DEMOTA

LE FRANCOIS
GIOT BEAUMOIS

MAXENCE
ETHAN
GAETAN
MARCEAU
AXEL
MARTIN
GASPARD
HECTOR
THIAM
ANCELIN
LUCAS
CHARLY
LUCAS
ANAEL
MATHYS
DJOE
SIMON
THIBAUT
NEIL
GABIN
MARIUS
RAPHAEL
MAEL
JULES
PAUL
NILS
LOUIS
LUCAS
THEO
CARTER
HUGO
NINO
LANEICK

2010 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA

ST VIGOR ECOLE
BAYEUX ST JOSEPH PRIMAIRE
SOMMERVIEU ECOLE

LA VALOGNAISE ATHLETISME
BAYEUX ST JOSEPH PRIMAIRE
BAYEUX ST PATRICE

BAYEUX ST JOSEPH PRIMAIRE
BAYEUX ST PATRICE

ST VIGOR ECOLE

BAYEUX LOUISE LAURENT

BAYEUX ST PATRICE
ST VIGOR ECOLE
ST VIGOR ECOLE
ST VIGOR ECOLE
ST VIGOR ECOLE
BAYEUX ST PATRICE

STADE ATHLETIQUE BAYEUSAIN

NONANT ECOLE

ST VIGOR ECOLE

SUBLES ECOLE

BAYEUX ST JOSEPH PRIMAIRE
BAYEUX ST JOSEPH PRIMAIRE
USC MEZIDON

SUBLES ECOLE
SUBLES ECOLE
SOMMERVIEU ECOLE

o

50041 1906404

o O O O oo

o O O O oo

14050 1951571

o O O O

0
14017 1933320

o

262
243
232
365
252
335
338
347
206
247
219
250
216
255
212
341
221
264
260
261
334
224
353
281
253
269
246
238
331
368
272
270
230

00:02:53
00:02:53
00:02:55
00:02:55
00:02:56
00:02:56
00:02:56
00:02:57
00:02:57
00:02:57
00:02:57
00:02:58
00:02:58
00:02:59
00:02:59
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:01
00:03:01
00:03:01
00:03:02
00:03:03
00:03:03
00:03:04
00:03:04
00:03:04
00:03:05
00:03:05
00:03:06
00:03:06
00:03:10

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
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CHEREAU
LESAGE
MENESES
LECERF
CAMBEFORT
RAULT
BRIARD
PITIOT
TRANNHAT
FARIAS ENDELIN
LAURENT
BLONDEL
GAY

MARIE
ROGER
LECONTE
CAVEY

NEEL
HARDY
CATHERINE
BAUDOIN
DODEMAN
MARIE
GERVAISE
BOUQUEREL
ROUXEL
LEPROVOST

AMAURY
MATHIEU
ADAM
WILLIAM
ROMAIN
BENJAMIN
GABRIEL
MATTHEO
ZAO
ATHANASE
VICTOR
VALENTIN
ANTOINE
LUCAS
SACHA
LOUP
CAMILLE
ADRIEN
OSCAR
LILIAN
ALANN
MAHE
ENZO
CORENTIN
EVEN
GABRIEL
TOM

2010 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2010 EA
2009 EA
2010 EA

ST PAUL DU VERNAY ECOLE
BAYEUX LETOT PRIMAIRE
BAYEUX LETOT PRIMAIRE
BAYEUX ST JOSEPH PRIMAIRE
ST VIGOR ECOLE

SUBLES ECOLE

ST VIGOR ECOLE

BAYEUX ST JOSEPH PRIMAIRE
BAYEUX ST JOSEPH PRIMAIRE
BAYEUX ST JOSEPH PRIMAIRE

BAYEUX BELLEVUE

BAYEUX BELLEVUE

BAYEUX ST PATRICE
NONANT ECOLE

NONANT ECOLE

LES MOLLETS LYSTRIENS
BAYEUX ST JOSEPH PRIMAIRE

BAYEUX LOUISE LAURENT
BAYEUX ST JOSEPH PRIMAIRE
BAYEUX ARGOUGES

ESQUAY SUR SEULLES ECOLE
BAYEUX ST JOSEPH PRIMAIRE
SUBLES ECOLE

o O O O o O O O oo

o O O O O

14061

o O O O oo

1885832

303
285
286
241
259
277
354
263
242
245
239
329
293
292
222
280
284
317
237
340
211
235
308
307
240
276
366

00:03:10
00:03:11
00:03:12
00:03:12
00:03:12
00:03:13
00:03:13
00:03:15
00:03:15
00:03:16
00:03:17
00:03:17
00:03:17
00:03:18
00:03:18
00:03:19
00:03:19
00:03:20
00:03:20
00:03:20
00:03:22
00:03:23
00:03:27
00:03:28
00:03:29
00:03:30
00:03:31

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155



